
DiningRoom-A5-DessertMenu.indd   4 20/06/2019   09:40

3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
4.80 
2.65

3.45
4.85

3.45
4.25
4.75
4.75
4.25

3.45
4.95

4.45
3.45
3.45
4.95

4.45

        

beers/ciders 
Peroni Nastro Azzurro (gf)           
Curious Brew (lager)      
Curious Apple (cider) 
Curious Session IPA
Blue Monkey Infinity IPA             
Peroni Libera 0%

Gin
Bombay Sapphire          
Hendricks
Whitley Neill Blood Orange        
Whitley Neill Rhurbarb 
Chocolate and Amaretto              

vodka
Absolut
Belvedere

whiskey
Laphroaig 10 Y.O.            
Jamesons
Jack Daniel's
Cotswolds Single Malt

liqueurs/creams 
Bailey's Irish Cream            
Amaretto Disaronno 3.45 

rum
Havana Club 3 Y.O.  3.45 
Havana Club Anejo Especial   3.45 

  3.45

2.00
2.95
2.95
2.95
3.45
3.25
3.45

0.60

1.65
1.95
2.25
2.45
4.45

 

Kraken Black Spiced Rum     

soft drinks
Fever Tree Lemonade 
Bottlegreen Apple Presse        
Bottlegreen Elderflower           
Frobisher Fruit Juice 
Coca Cola 330ml
Diet Coke 330ml        
Bottled Water 750ml           
Still or Sparkling 
Cordial

Tea/coffee
Single Espresso
Double Espresso   
Cappuccino
Latte
Floater Coffee
Loose Tea
Machiatto

2.50
2.10

Cognac/brandy 
Courvoisier VS             
Courvoisier VSOP
Calvados 50 Y.O.
Almagnac VSOP

7.95
4.95



DiningRoom-A5-DessertMenu.indd   1 20/06/2019   09:40

cocktails all £8.50
Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice, lime 
juice
Ginamasu 
Chocolate and Amaretto Gin, Cream, 
espresso
Mojito
Rum, Lime, Brown sugar, Mint, Soda
Lemon drop
Vodka, Cointreau, lemon juice

aperitifs
Aperol Spritz  £6.50
Orange, Prosecco, Aperol, soda
Pimm's Cup £5.50
Pimm's, Lemonade, fruit and mint
Gin and Tonic £5.50
Bombay Sapphire, tonic, lime

Mexican Martini
Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice, dry vermouth

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Kahlua, espresso

Classic Martini 
Vodka/Gin, Dry Vermouth

French Martini
Vodka, pinapple juice, raspberry liqueur 

Rhubarb and Ginger Fizz £6.50
Whitley Neill Gin, Ginger ale
Classic Negroni £6.50
Gin, Vermouth, Campari, orange
Kentucky Mule £6.50
Bourbon, lime, Ginger ale            

any other combinations please ask your server 



Subject to change

Bottle    125ml    175ml   
17.95 3.75             4.95           

18.95              4.25             5.45           

20.95               4.75              5.95           

23.95

26.50

27.95

39.95

44.95

bottle     125ml    175ml    
17.95 3.75             4.95            

18.95 4.25            5.45            

20.95 4.75             5.95            

24.95

26.95

27.95

34.95

Whites
Verdejo, La Mancha  (Spain) 
Light golden green colour, nose of peach and lime. Enticing ripe
quince, with mouthwatering freshness. 
Chardonnay, Il portone (Italy)
Light yellow colour. Fragrance of exotic fruits, lingering mineral 
texture, infused peaches with a marvelous freshness.
Pinot Grigio, Palazzo Pisano Veneto (Italy)
Light bright colour, delicious aroma of green apple with floral 
background slightly dry with a exquisite finish.
Rioja Hacienda Calavia, Tempranillo Blanco (spain) 
Pale greenish yellow colour, floral notes with flavours of fragrant 
apples and pears, fresh lively gentle grapefruit on the finish. 
Sauvignon, Tenuta Praducello, Villa Rubini, DOP 
(Italy)(vegan)
Silver gold colour. Aromas of elderflowers, a hint of tropical fruit 
with an enticing sensation of citrus peel. 
Chenin Old Bush Wine, Stellenbosch, welgelegen 
(South Africa)
A bush wine grape, bright pale luminous colour. Aromas of lemon 
and pear, exciting taste of tropical fruit with a zesty finish. 
Sancerre, Les Rafins, Loire (France)
A brilliant clear yellow. A fine nose of lime blossom, rich flavour of 
cut grass, sublime on the palate.  
Chablis, Domaine Descombes, Bourgogne (France) 
(vegan)
Luminous gold, aromas of quinces. A lemon and citrus core, 
expressive lychee, flinty with a minerality finish.  

reds
Tempranillo, La Mancha (Spain)
Dark cherry colour with aromas of forest fruits. Juicy and 
delicious, a showcase of Tempranillo's dark fruit.
Merlot, Santa Catharina, Central Valley (Chilli)
Youthful crimson red colour. Aromas of little plums and a taste of 
berries. Medium bodied with a fruity finish.
Cabernet sauvignon, Domaine Lalande, Pays d'Oc 
(Fance)
Gleaming re colour. Aromas of redcurrants, with a delicious hint 
of blackcurrants on the palate. soft and fragrant finish. 
Shiraz Cabernet, Angove, McLaren Vale (Australia) 
(vegan) 
A purple hued shiraz with an aroma of red berries. Spicy pepper 
and gentle oak flavours with a rounded soft finish.
Primitivo, Appassimento, Cantine Minini, Puglia 
(Italy)
Full bodied red wine where the grapes have dried in the vineyard, 
giving a smooth unique concentration of red fruit. Chocolatey 
smooth finish.
Raso de larrainzar Barrica Navarra (Spain)
Deep red purple. Aromas of lavender, thyme and wild red fruit. 
Hint of raspberry and cocoa on the palate. 
Esprit De Lussac, Lussac St-Emilion (Bordeaux)
Juicy black fruit on the nose and cranberry nuances on the 
palate, with a smoky sandalwood character. 
Amarone Tentuta Antica Vinaia Salvaterra, (Italy)
Deep red colour followed by an impressive bouquet of crushed 
blackcurrant, fresh dates and sweetness on the palate.

DiningRoom-A5-DessertMenu.indd   2 20/06/2019   09:40

44.95



Subject to change

DiningRoom-A5-DessertMenu.indd   3 20/06/2019   09:40

Bottle     125ml    175ml    

18.95 4.25             5.45             

19.95 4.45             5.80             

23.95

ROSE
Pinotage Rose, longtail, Wellington (South Africa)
Vibrant pink colour. Fresh bouquet of red loganberry. Full bodied 
with a soft savouring flavour.

Pinot Grigio Rasato, DOC, Venezia (Italy)

Attractive pink with a bouquet of soft red woodland berries and 
a hint of wild strawberries on the palate. Fresh and appetising.
Melbec Rose, Cool Mountain, Mendoza 
(Argentina) 
A light pink colour. Fresh notes of strawberries and violets, with a 
delicious surprise of a delicate juicy structure. 

Champagne/sparkling
Prosecco Bel Canto 200ml (Italy) 8.95
Delicate and aromatic with fine bubbles and carries lots of fresh 
pear, peach and an elegant zest. 

Prosecco Bel Canto (Italy) 24.95
Delicate and aromatic with fine bubbles and carries lots of fresh 
pear, peach and an elegant zest.

Veuve Clicquot (France) 79.95
Well Known for both its full bodied, biscuity style and its 
consistency.
Laurent-Perrier (France) 94.95
This pink champagne has delicious raspberry and redcurrant 
notes. 

English Wines
Chapel Down Bacchus 34.95
Intense aromas of grapefruit, gooseberries and fresh cut grass. 
With green apple and nettle flavours.

Chapel Down English Rose 32.95
Dry and refreshing, packed with strawberry and red currant 
characters with crisp acidity. 

Chapel Down NV Brut 49.95
Lively refreshing wine, with good depth and 
tones of crisp apples and peach
Chapel Down Brut Rose 54.95
A vibrant rose, with notes of strawberry
and blackcurrant leaf




