Peroni Nastro Azzurro (gf) Curious Brew (lager) Curious Apple (cider) Curious Session IPA Blue Monkey Infinity IPA Peroni Libera 0%	3.95 3.95 3.95 3.95 4.80 2.65	COGNAC/BRANDY Courvoisier VS Courvoisier VSOP Calvados 50 Y.O. Almagnac VSOP  RUM Havana Club 3 Y.O. Havana Club Anejo Especial Kraken Black Spiced Rum	3.45 4.85 7.95 4.95 3.45 3.45 3.45
Bombay Sapphire	3.45		
Hendricks	4.25		
Whitley Neill Blood Orange	4.75	SOFT DRINKS	
Whitley Neill Rhurbarb	4.75	Fever Tree Lemonade	2.00
Chocolate and Amaretto	4.25	Bottlegreen Apple Presse	2.95
		Bottlegreen Elderflower	2.95
VODKA		Frobisher Fruit Juice	2.95
VODKA Absolut	3.45	Coca Cola 330ml	3.45
Belvedere	4.95	Diet Coke 330ml	3.25
Dervedere	4.73	Bottled Water 750ml	3.45
		Still or Sparkling	
WHISKEY		Cordial	0.60
Laphroaig 10 Y.O.	4.45		
Jamesons	3.45 3.45	TEA/COFFEE	
Jack Daniel's	4.95	Single Espresso	1.65
Cotswolds Single Malt	4.77	Double Espresso	1.95
		Cappuccino	2.25
LIQUEURS/CREAMS		Latte	2.45
Bailey's Irish Cream	4.45	Floater Coffee	4.45
Amaretto Disaronno	3.45	Loose Tea	2.50 2.10
		Machiatto	2.10

#### **APERITIFS**

Aperol Spritz £6.50

Orange, Prosecco, Aperol, soda

Pimm's Cup £5.50

Pimm's, Lemonade, fruit and mint

Gin and Tonic £5.50

Bombay Sapphire, tonic, lime

## Rhubarb and Ginger Fizz £6.50

Whitley Neill Gin, Ginger ale

Classic Negroni £6.50

Gin, Vermouth, Campari, orange

Kentucky Mule £6.50

Bourbon, lime, Ginger ale

### COCKTAILS ALL £8.50

### Cosmopolitan

Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice, lime juice

#### Ginamasu

Chocolate and Amaretto Gin, Cream, espresso

## Mojito

Rum, Lime, Brown sugar, Mint, Soda

## Lemon drop

Vodka, Cointreau, lemon juice

## Mexican Martini

Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice, dry vermouth

## Espresso Martini

Vodka, Kahlua, espresso

### Classic Martini

Vodka/Gin, Dry Vermouth

### French Martini

Vodka, pinapple juice, raspberry liqueur



ANY OTHER COMBINATIONS PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER

WHITES Verdejo, La Mancha (Spain)	<b>BOTTLE</b> 17.95	<b>125ML</b> 3.75	<b>175ML</b> 4.95
Light golden green colour, nose of peach and lime. Enticing ripe quince, with mouthwatering freshness.  Chardonnay, Il portone (Italy)  Light yellow colour. Fragrance of exotic fruits, lingering mineral	18.95	4.25	5.45
texture, infused peaches with a marvelous freshness.  Pinot Grigio, Palazzo Pisano Veneto (Italy)  Light bright colour, delicious aroma of green apple with floral	20.95	4.75	5.95
background slightly dry with a exquisite finish.  Rioja Hacienda Calavia, Tempranillo Blanco (spain)  Pale greenish yellow colour, floral notes with flavours of fragrant	23.95		
apples and pears, fresh lively gentle grapefruit on the finish. Sauvignon, Tenuta Praducello, Villa Rubini, DOP (Italy)(vegan)	26.50		
Silver gold colour. Aromas of elderflowers, a hint of tropical fruit with an enticing sensation of citrus peel. Chenin Old Bush Wine, Stellenbosch, welgelegen	27.95		
(South Africa) A bush wine grape, bright pale luminous colour. Aromas of lemon and pear, exciting taste of tropical fruit with a zesty finish. Sancerre, Les Rafins, Loire (France)	39.95		
A brilliant clear yellow. A fine nose of lime blossom, rich flavour of cut grass, sublime on the palate.	37.73		
Chablis, Domaine Descombes, Bourgogne (France) (vegan)	44.95		
Luminous gold, aromas of quinces. A lemon and citrus core, expressive lychee, flinty with a minerality finish.			
REDS Tempranillo, La Mancha (Spain)	BOTTLE	125ML	175ML
Dark cherry colour with aromas of forest fruits. Juicy and	17.95	3.75	4.95
delicious, a showcase of Tempranillo's dark fruit.  Merlot, Santa Catharina, Central Valley (Chilli)  Youthful crimson red colour. Aromas of little plums and a taste of berries. Medium bodied with a fruity finish.	<b>18.95</b>	4.25	5.45
Cabernet sauvignon, Domaine Lalande, Pays d'Oc (Fance)	20.95	4.75	5.95
Gleaming re colour. Aromas of redcurrants, with a delicious hint of blackcurrants on the palate. soft and fragrant finish.  Shiraz Cabernet, Angove, McLaren Vale (Australia)	24.95		
(vegan)  A purple hued shiraz with an aroma of red berries. Spicy pepper	24.73		
and gentle oak flavours with a rounded soft finish. Primitivo, Appassimento, Cantine Minini, Puglia (Italy)	26.95		
Full bodied red wine where the grapes have dried in the vineyard, giving a smooth unique concentration of red fruit. Chocolatey smooth finish.			
Raso de larrainzar Barrica Navarra (Spain)  Deep red purple. Aromas of lavender, thyme and wild red fruit.	27.95		
Hint of raspberry and cocoa on the palate.  Esprit De Lussac, Lussac St-Emilion (Bordeaux)	34.95		
Juicy black fruit on the nose and cranberry nuances on the palate, with a smoky sandalwood character.			
Amarone Tentuta Antica Vinaia Salvaterra, (Italy)  Deep red colour followed by an impressive bouquet of crushed	44.95		
blackcurrant, fresh dates and sweetness on the palate.			

ROSE	BOTTLE	125ML	175ML
Pinotage Rose, longtail, Wellington (South Africa) Vibrant pink colour. Fresh bouquet of red loganberry. Full bodied with a soft savouring flavour.	18.95	4.25	5.45
Pinot Grigio Rasato, DOC, Venezia (Italy)	19.95	4.45	5.80
Attractive pink with a bouquet of soft red woodland berries and a hint of wild strawberries on the palate. Fresh and appetising.  Melbec Rose, Cool Mountain, Mendoza (Argentina)  A light pink colour. Fresh notes of strawberries and violets, with a delicious surprise of a delicious structure.	23.95		

# Champagne/sparkling

## Prosecco Bel Canto 200ml (Italy) 8.95

Delicate and aromatic with fine bubbles and carries lots of fresh pear, peach and an elegant zest.

### Prosecco Bel Canto (Italy) 24.95

Delicate and aromatic with fine bubbles and carries lots of fresh pear, peach and an elegant zest.

## Veuve Clicquot (France) 79.95

Well Known for both its full bodied, biscuity style and its consistency.

### Laurent-Perrier (France) 94.95

This pink champagne has delicious raspberry and redcurrant notes.

## **English Wines**

### Chapel Down Bacchus 34.95

Intense aromas of grapefruit, gooseberries and fresh cut grass. With green apple and nettle flavours.

## Chapel Down English Rose 32.95

Dry and refreshing, packed with strawberry and red currant characters with crisp acidity.

## Chapel Down NV Brut 49.95

Lively refreshing wine, with good depth and tones of crisp apples and peach

## Chapel Down Brut Rose 54.95

A vibrant rose, with notes of strawberry and blackcurrant leaf